Sep 03 2021 2:46pm	*WHWW1943			4079518209		p.1	
9/3/2021		Divis	ion of Corporations	;			
La	100	Florida Depart Division of Co Electronic Filing	orporations g Cover Sheet	30	\bigcirc		ר כ
No	ote: Please print th below	is page and use it as a co- w) on the top and bottom o	ver sheet. Type of all pages of th	e the fax audit n ne document.	iumber (sho	wn	
		(((H2100032	29509 3)))				
Not	e: DO NOT hit the	H2100032950 REFRESH/RELOAD but	ton on your bro	wser from this	page. Doing	g so	
1 .7.4 	.	will generate anoth	er cover sheet.		20	ייבאר	
	To: Division c Fax Number	of Corporations : (850)617-6383			ALL AN	021 SEP	
	From: Account Na Account Nu Phone Fax Number	ame : WINDERWEEDLE, HA mber : 076077002775 : (407)760-4670	INES, WARD & P	NOODMAN, P.A.	ASSE ETTOR	-3 PM 3:5	
	annual rep	il address for this busi port mailings. Enter only ess: SDIMER	y one email ac	idress please.	∵zri futurê ••	4	
				OADVIS	<u>ors.</u> C	orn	
2: 10	LLC AM	ND/RESTATE/CORF CAMP LOPEZ ADV			N		
	Certif	icate of Status		0			
		ied Copy		0			
	<pre>Constraint rage Constraint rage Constrai</pre>	ated Charge	·····	03 \$25.00			
2021 SEP - 3	Page (Page (Estimated)		<u>-</u>				
<u> </u>	······································	······································					

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



(Hai 000 329509

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Camp Lopez Adventures LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 01/29/2021 and assigned Florida document number L21000030016

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.I..C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	A.2. 2
	TI TI
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
	5. H
	Star S
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our res	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street ado	lress
	, City	Floridu Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(H210003295093)

p.3 (H21000329500

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member				
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action	
AMBR	CAMP LOPEZ LLC 401(K) PLAN	9260 SW 85TH STREET	⊡Add	
		MIAMI, FL 33173		
			🗆 Add	
			🗆 Remove	
			□Change	
			🗆 Add	
			□Change	
<u> </u>			DVqq	
			🗆 Remove	
			[]Change	
<u> </u>			□ Add	
			CRemove	
			Change	
	,,,,,,, _		🖸 Add	
			🗆 Remove	
			Change	

(H210003295093)

p.4

(421 0003295093

	······	
	· · ·	
		00
		3 1
	E Contraction of the second se	Ż
	ω	
	ž –	
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	(

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated September 2	2021			
Raw Lie				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
Raul Lopez				
*** <u></u>	Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fee: \$25.00